
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No.  

16 

991 

177 

35 

13 

128 

640 

921 

347 

573 

576 

712 

781 

151 

311 

71 

50 

176 

529 

547 

837 

519 

Name  

Oskar Olsson 

Victor Fahlén 

Adam Sundin 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Adam Fridlund 

Adam Einarsson 

Emil Eriksson 

Jesper Gangfors 

Anton Bengtsson 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Linus Karlsson 

Jacob Norrman 

Lucas Jensen 

Robin Ember 

Toni Dahl 

Dennis Dahlin 

Fredrik Werner 

Hugo Johansson 

Oscar Andersson 

Robin Hjalmarsson 

Jakob Svensson 

Elias Andersson 

Club  

MK Tranan 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Huskvarna MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Tranås MS 

Rödeby CK 

Vissefjärda CK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Landskrona MK 

Limhamns MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Rödeby CK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Huskvarna MK 

Tranås MS 

MK Tranan 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Rödeby CK 

MK Tranan 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Rödeby CK 

Total Tm  

25:06.288 

25:38.336 

26:00.245 

26:14.276 

26:47.541 

26:49.712 

26:58.413 

25:07.106 

25:08.003 

25:23.438 

25:33.728 

25:49.793 

26:07.758 

26:20.917 

26:31.172 

26:39.577 

26:40.948 

27:12.952 

25:12.877 

25:16.798 

25:25.038 

25:43.822 

Laps  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Points  

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

Diff  

32.048 

53.957 

1:07.988 

1:41.253 

1:43.424 

1:52.125 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:47.977 

1:50.382 

1:53.542 

1:51.966 

1:54.808 

1:57.029 

1:57.233 

1:55.795 

1:56.921 

1:58.028 

2:00.475 

1:57.264 

2:02.951 

2:03.416 

1:59.810 

2:03.601 

2:03.701 

2:06.060 

2:04.145 

2:03.480 

2:09.335 

2:09.749 

In Lap  

1 

4 

6 

4 

1 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

1 

3 

2 

3 

1 

12 

3 

1 

1 

2 

5 

1 

Class  

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

IDSvemoTA  

6083 

15668 

18510 

6082 

19038 

10718 

18332 

9421 

9369 

9683 

11938 

9305 

12426 

3556 

2980 

18918 

18049 

7595 

8347 

10320 

15672 

8348 

Make  

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

TM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Comment  Sponsor  

Strid-Racing/Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Team Öset Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2018-05-13 16:13:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  
Joakim Svensson  
www.mxsm.nu  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Huskvarna Motorklubb 

Serien Södra Div.1-3 + Inbjudan 
Div 1 

Heat 2 Div 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:45:24 

Torsviksbanan 1,575 km 

2018-05-13 15:15 
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Pos  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No.  

468 

620 

756 

206 

186 

693 

924 

994 

69 

171 

579 

Name  

Alexander Bergman 

Andreas Hurtig 

Einar Danielsson 

Oskar Pettersson 

Tobias Svensson 

Dominic Ericsson 

Rasmus Ardemark 

Joakim Petersson 

Frida Karlsson 

Peter Åström 

Emil Carlsson 

Club  

Limhamns MK 

Landskrona MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Limhamns MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Tranås MS 

Landskrona MK 

Tranås MS 

MK Tranan 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Total Tm  

25:45.096 

25:59.821 

26:18.897 

26:33.943 

27:10.166 

25:30.872 

26:04.003 

26:28.108 

27:28.073 

26:26.470 

25:28.775 

Laps  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

Points  

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Diff  

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm  

2:10.678 

2:09.299 

2:10.768 

2:10.253 

2:08.250 

2:12.538 

2:23.431 

2:20.684 

2:26.608 

2:43.144 

2:28.695 

In Lap  

2 

7 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Class  

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

IDSvemoTA  

9496 

6882 

16066 

9271 

16068 

8174 

14455 

19171 

17939 

20568 

43629 

Make  

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Comment  Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps
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